1Carlo Gavazzi Automation
IRC40
IRC40_4-wire_DC_DS_EN04/12/2024
Proximity inductive sensors with rectangular housing and 5 positions rotatable head
Description
Inductive proximity sensors with 40 mm x 40 mm
rectangular housings for use in harsh ambient
conditions to detect metal objects without contact

• Integrated diagnostic functions with flashing LEDs in the event of short-circuit or overload
References
Order code
IRC40S    M1
Enter the code option instead of
Code Option Description
I - Inductive sensor
R - Rectangular housing
C - Plastic housing
40S - 40x40 mm
F22 Flush; Sensing distance: 22mm
N40 Non-flush; Sensing distance: 40mm
M1 - M12 plug
NA NPN, 1NO+1NC output
PA PNP, 1NO+1NC output
Additional characters can be used for customized versions.
Selection guide
Detection prin-
ciple
Rated operating
distance Sn Output type Ordering no.
Flush 22 mm NPN, 1NO + 1NC IRC40SF22M1NA
PNP, 1NO + 1NC IRC40SF22M1PA
Non-flush 40 mm NPN, 1NO + 1NC IRC40SN40M1NA
PNP, 1NO + 1NC IRC40SN40M1PA
3Carlo Gavazzi Automation
IRC40
IRC40_4-wire_DC_DS_EN04/12/2024
Structure